LP P+30W - Wertung -

StandNr: 17

Borschke, Kristian #999901291

offene Klasse

StartNr: 32
2. Oktober 2022 11:08

Priv. SG zu Roétha / Die Blinden

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

273

93 88
12 10 7
7

(289.5)

2462 (28.), 2100 (8.), 1937 (16.)
72.9 (27.),218.0 (25.), 318.4 (6.)
2.05 mm links, 0.36 mm tief

8.56, horizontal: 8.96, vertikal: 8.14

Serie 1:
9.6
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
89/¥
85¥

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
9.5+
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

9.4~
9.6«

871
8.9«

9.1\
109~

0 000 OO

10.0+
8.37

318.4 (6.), 378.6 (9.), 655.1 (5.)
0.48 mm links, 1.85 mm hoch
7.81, horizontal: 7.87, vertikal: 7.75

10.2 %
9.6+

322.0 (19.), 575.1 (13.), 600.7 (20.)
4.40 mm links, 0.63 mm tief
9.61, horizontal: 8.49, vertikal: 10.61

10.3 X
7.9«

72.9 (27.), 218.0 (25.), 354.1 (29.)
1.28 mm links, 2.30 mm tief
8.56, horizontal: 10.74, vertikal: 5.59

8.7~
10.5*

9.7
10.5*

10.1«
9.7 1%

9.7+
10.2 4

10.7*
8.9~



